والمستجد والمستجد والمستجد والمستجد والمستجد والمستجد والمستجد والمستخدم والمستخدم والمستجد والمستجد والمستجد				
FORM PTO-1594 RE 06-15-1	998 SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Of			
are at part cost (ove 4/04)				
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼				
To the Honorable Commissioner of 1007390	attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
American Academy Of Estate Planning	Name: SCRIPPS BANK			
Attorneys, Inc.	Internal Address:			
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 1075 Rosecrans Street			
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: San Diego State: CA ZIP: 92106			
Corporation-State Other	City: San Diego State. un ZiP; 72100			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship☐ Association			
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership.			
2.45	☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State			
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other			
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designal			
	is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)			
Execution Date: May 15, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) strached? ☐ Yes ☐ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
74666841	1987758			
7 40000 12				
Additional numbers	attached? D Yes 120 No			
C. No. and address of partition where autremendance	6. Total number of applications and			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:			
•				
Name: SCRIPPS BANK	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00			
Internal Address:	7. Totalise (of OFR 3.41)			
6/11/1996 79980077 00000070 3444604)- ×	■ Enclosed			
1 FC:481 40.00 00	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 1075 Rosecrans Street	8. Deposit account number.			
	S. Doposit doctorii ridiriber.			
City: San Diego State: CA ZIP: 92106				
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT L	ISE THIS SPACE			
Statement and signature.	9 78			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	rmation is true and colrect and by attached dopy is a true 🙀			
the original document.				
Nancy A. Aul, VP Mane				
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date			
التعالية والمرابع				
Mall documents to be recorded wit Commissioner of Patents &	th required cover sheet information to:			
	EEL: 1739 FRAME: 0830			

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

WHEREAS .	American Academy Of Es	tate Planning A	ttorneys, I	nc.	
		(Name of Assignor)			
of 4250 F	Executive Square, Suite 90	O La Jolla, C	a 92037-910	23	
	used and is using a (trademark), dated April 27, 1995; ar		d/pending app	olication) No. <u>19877</u> 5	8
WHEREAS.	SCRIPPS BANK		·		
		(Name of Entity)			
1075 Rose	ecrans Street San Diego,	California 9210 (Address)	6		
valuable con	f acquiring said (registered or pesideration, the receipt of which ttorneys, Inc.	_,	dged, said Ar		Estate
does hereby	assign to the said SCRIPPS BAY	ak .	all:	right, title, and	
		(Assignee)		5 ,,	
interest of th	e (trademark) goodwill of the b	ısiness symbolized	thereby.		
5/10/4	· Ç	American Academ	ny Of Estat	e Planning Attorn	eys,Inc.
(Date) By: Armstrong, President					
·/		By:	lute		
		Sanford	M. Fisch,	Secretary	